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2016 SCHEDUL

August
26

27

3

Red Lion Classic @ Lewis-Clark State

vs. University of California - Merced

vs. Northwest Christian University

vs. RV Lewis-Clark State College (Idaho)
Hampton Inn Classic @ Columbia College
vs. No. 14 Lourdes University

vs. University of Saint Francis (Ind.)

vs. No. 4 Viterbo University (Wis.)

vs. Our Lady of the Lake University (Mo.)

September

6
8
13
16
17

20
21
23
24

27

Indiana University-South Bend*
Purdue University Northwest (Ind.)*
University of Wisconsin-Parkside
RV Grand View University (Mich.)
Campbellsville University (Ky.)

No. 1 Columbia College (Mo.)
Governors State University (l1l.)*
University of Saint Francis

Indiana Institute of Technology
Cornerstone University (Mich.)
Ferris State University

Calumet College of St. Joseph (Ind.)*

October

13

15

20
25

28
29

Trinity Christian College (I1l.)*

CCAC Cross-Over @ ONU

Trinity International University (lIl.)*

Cardinal Stritch University (Wis.)*

Judson University (IIl.)*

Roosevelt University (lll.)*

Indiana University-South Bend*

Purdue University Northwest (Ind.)*

Big Guns Tournament @ the University of St. Francis
vs. Spring Arbor University 9a.
No. 7 Georgetown College (Ky.) 1p.
Governors State University (Ill.)* 7 p.
University of Saint Francis (IllI)* 7p.
CCAC Crossover @ IUSB

Robert Morris University — lllinois* 4 p.
Saint Ambrose University (lowa)* 9a.
Saint Xavier University (Ill.)* 2p.

November

1
3
19
28

Calumet College of St. Joseph (Ind.)* 7p.
Trinity Christian College (lll.)* 7p.
NAIA National Tournament - Opening Round

NAIA National Tournament
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